
Boys A 1m, Preliminary

Wednesday, June 29, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Jordan Houlden (1998) -- Great Britain  1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Salto i pol naprijed 9

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 67.50  Skok natrag na glavu 6

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 92.15  Uzvratni skok 14

401A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 126.35  Povratni skok 21

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 171.45  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 18

405C 1 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 62.00 233.45  Povratna 2½ salta 5

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 285.45  2½ salta naprijed 6

205C 1 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 336.45  2½ salta natrag 4

305C 1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 72.00 408.45  Uzvratna 2½ salta 1

5152B 1 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 466.05  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 8.006.5123.9Total DD:

Francesco Porco (1999) -- Italy  2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Skok naprijed na glavu 24

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 56.70  Skok natrag na glavu 22

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.5 36.55 93.25  Uzvratni skok 10

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 144.85  Povratni salto i pol 1

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 47.30 192.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 1

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 53.30 245.45  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 2

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 300.05  2½ salta naprijed 1

405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 351.20  Povratna 2½ salta 1

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 408.20  Uzvratna 2½ salta 2

205C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 441.20  2½ salta natrag 2

Average award: Best award: 7.206.4923.3Total DD:

Andreas Sargent Larsen (1999) -- Denmark  3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Skok naprijed na glavu 29

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 54.90  Skok natrag na glavu 24

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 89.75  Uzvratni skok 17

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 136.55  Povratni salto i pol 6

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 181.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

107C 1 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 43.50 225.15  3½ salta naprijed 11

5152B 1 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 52.80 277.95  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 10

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 325.10  Salto i pol natrag 8

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 43.40 368.50  Povratna 2½ salta 5

305C 1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 66.00 434.50  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

Average award: Best award: 7.406.2723.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland  4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Salto i pol naprijed 4

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 68.40  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 104.95  Uzvratni skok 3

401A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 141.85  Povratni skok 3

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 47.30 189.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 58.50 247.65  2½ salta naprijed 1

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 43.40 291.05  Povratna 2½ salta 3

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 48.30 339.35  Salto i pol natrag 3

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 390.35  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 432.35  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 4

Average award: Best award: 7.406.5023.0Total DD:

Matthew T. Wade (2000) -- Spain  5

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 36.55  Salto i pol naprijed 3

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 70.95  Skok natrag na glavu 2

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 106.65  Uzvratni skok 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 138.90  Povratni skok 4

5331D 1 2.2 4.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 175.20  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 13

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 223.20  Povratni salto i pol 13

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 55.90 279.10  2½ salta naprijed 8

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 47.15 326.25  Salto i pol natrag 7

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 368.25  Uzvratni salto i pol 6

5333D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 55.90 424.15  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 5

Average award: Best award: 7.206.7721.0Total DD:

Lou Massenberg (2000) -- Germany  6

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 10

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 59.45  Skok naprijed na glavu 16

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 92.25  Skok natrag na glavu 13

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 51.60 143.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 2

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 186.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

405C 1 3.1 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 54.25 241.00  Povratna 2½ salta 3

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 295.60  2½ salta naprijed 2

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 341.60  Salto i pol natrag 2

5335D 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 40.50 382.10  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 4

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 42.00 424.10  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

Average award: Best award: 7.206.3323.0Total DD:

Gwendal Bisch (1998) -- France  7

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Salto i pol naprijed 6

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 65.15  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 93.20  Uzvratni skok 11

401A 1 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 131.00  Povratni skok 14

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 175.00  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 14

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 221.80  Povratni salto i pol 14

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 52.00 273.80  2½ salta naprijed 11

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 36.80 310.60  Salto i pol natrag 14

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 352.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 11

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 412.60  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 7

Average award: Best award: 7.206.2522.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Andrea Cosoli (1999) -- Italy  8

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Skok naprijed na glavu 18

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 57.95  Skok natrag na glavu 20

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 99.95  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 4

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 36.55 136.50  Uzvratni skok 7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 186.90  Povratni salto i pol 3

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 229.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 6

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 280.50  2½ salta naprijed 7

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 321.00  2½ salta natrag 9

305C 1 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 2.5 3.5   8.0 24.00 345.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 15

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 410.10  Povratna 2½ salta 8

Average award: Best award: 7.206.0723.3Total DD:

Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark  9

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Skok naprijed na glavu 26

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.85  Skok natrag na glavu 27

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 84.45  Uzvratni skok 26

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 131.25  Povratni salto i pol 13

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 175.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 12

107C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 224.75  3½ salta naprijed 12

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 43.40 268.15  Povratna 2½ salta 14

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 301.50  Salto i pol natrag 17

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 354.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 408.60  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

Average award: Best award: 6.906.0423.0Total DD:

Yury Naurozay (1998) -- Belarus  10
=
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Skok naprijed na glavu 29

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 57.00  Skok natrag na glavu 21

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 88.45  Uzvratni skok 18

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 126.95  Povratni salto i pol 20

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 173.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 15

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 48.00 221.15  3½ salta naprijed 15

205C 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 261.65  2½ salta natrag 16

305C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 311.15  Uzvratna 2½ salta 13

405C 1 3.1 4.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 353.00  Povratna 2½ salta 10

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 408.50  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 10

Average award: Best award: 7.105.8924.1Total DD:

Juho Junttila (1998) -- Finland  10
=
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 10

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 63.50  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 98.35  Uzvratni skok 8

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 132.35  Salto i pol naprijed 11

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 45.00 177.35  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 10

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 52.00 229.35  2½ salta naprijed 8

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 278.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 39.00 317.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 11

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 346.50  Salto i pol natrag 14

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 62.00 408.50  Povratna 2½ salta 10

Average award: Best award: 7.006.1522.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Hrvoje Brezovac (1999) -- Croatia  12

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Salto i pol naprijed 6

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 61.65  Povratni skok 11

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 88.05  Skok natrag na glavu 19

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 118.65  Uzvratni skok 24

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 46.25 164.90  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 20

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 54.60 219.50  2½ salta naprijed 18

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 49.40 268.90  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 13

305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 51.00 319.90  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 361.30  Salto i pol natrag 7

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 408.10  Povratni salto i pol 12

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1821.9Total DD:

Max Burman (1999) -- Sweden  13

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Skok naprijed na glavu 28

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 53.25  Skok natrag na glavu 28

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 85.55  Uzvratni skok 23

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 133.55  Povratni salto i pol 10

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 47.30 180.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 9

405C 1 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 57.35 238.20  Povratna 2½ salta 4

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 288.90  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 5

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 329.15  Salto i pol natrag 5

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5   7.5 22.50 351.65 2Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 403.65  2½ salta naprijed 13

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1322.6Total DD:

Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain  14

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Povratni skok 10

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 58.80  Skok naprijed na glavu 18

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 91.10  Uzvratni skok 15

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 43.70 134.80  Salto i pol natrag 9

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 49.50 184.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 43.40 227.70  Povratna 2½ salta 10

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 290.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 4

205C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 326.70  2½ salta natrag 6

107C 1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 21.00 347.70  3½ salta naprijed 13

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 399.70  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 14

Average award: Best award: 7.405.8823.7Total DD:

Jan Wermelinger (1998) -- Switzerland  15

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Salto i pol naprijed 6

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 64.35  Skok natrag na glavu 8

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 99.20  Uzvratni skok 6

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 130.70  Povratni skok 15

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 45.00 175.70  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 11

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 229.00  2½ salta naprijed 9

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 271.55  Salto i pol natrag 12

305C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 40.50 312.05  Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

405C 1 3.1 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 29.45 341.50  Povratna 2½ salta 16

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 394.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 15

Average award: Best award: 7.006.0022.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Artem Bezhdenezhnykh (1998) -- Russia  16

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Salto i pol naprijed 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 62.50  Povratni skok 10

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 93.70  Skok natrag na glavu 9

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 129.40  Uzvratni skok 17

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 42.50 171.90  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 17

107C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 48.00 219.90  3½ salta naprijed 17

405C 1 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 32.55 252.45  Povratna 2½ salta 19

205C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 285.45  2½ salta natrag 23

305C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 55.50 340.95  Uzvratna 2½ salta 17

5152B 1 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 49.60 390.55  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 16

Average award: Best award: 7.005.6324.3Total DD:

Nikita Nikolaev (1999) -- Russia  17

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 44.00 44.00  Povratni salto i pol 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 70.65  Skok naprijed na glavu 3

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 37.40 108.05  Uzvratni skok 1

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 137.65  Skok natrag na glavu 5

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 181.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 48.05 229.70  Povratna 2½ salta 7

107C 1 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   5.0 15.00 244.70  3½ salta naprijed 24

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 60.00 304.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 15

205C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 354.20  2½ salta natrag 8

5152B 1 3.2 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 35.20 389.40  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 17

Average award: Best award: 7.305.6624.3Total DD:

Dylan Vork (2000) -- Netherlands  18

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Povratni skok 20

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 60.90  Salto i pol naprijed 13

201B 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 86.50  Skok natrag na glavu 21

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 117.10  Uzvratni skok 25

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 156.70  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 25

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 203.50  Povratni salto i pol 24

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 252.90  2½ salta naprijed 18

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 294.30  Salto i pol natrag 18

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 330.30  Uzvratni salto i pol 20

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 381.00  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 18

Average award: Best award: 6.506.0321.0Total DD:

Juraj Melša (1998) -- Croatia  19

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Skok naprijed na glavu 26

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 71.40  Povratni salto i pol 1

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 98.40  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 129.85  Uzvratni skok 16

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 38.50 168.35  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 19

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 45.50 213.85  2½ salta naprijed 20

405C 1 3.1 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 26.35 240.20  Povratna 2½ salta 25

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 289.70  2½ salta natrag 22

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 42.00 331.70  Uzvratna 2½ salta 19

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 48.75 380.45  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 19

Average award: Best award: 6.805.6523.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria  20

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Povratni skok 15

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 61.55  Salto i pol naprijed 12

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 87.95  Skok natrag na glavu 20

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 121.10  Uzvratni skok 23

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 164.00  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 22

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 204.80  Povratni salto i pol 22

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 46.80 251.60  2½ salta naprijed 20

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 290.70  Salto i pol natrag 21

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 336.30  Uzvratni salto i pol 18

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 379.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 20

Average award: Best award: 6.606.1021.0Total DD:

Dimitrios Molvalis (1998) -- Greece  21

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Skok naprijed na glavu 29

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 54.60  Skok natrag na glavu 26

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 82.60  Uzvratni skok 29

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 49.20 131.80  Povratni salto i pol 12

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 172.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 16

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 219.30  2½ salta naprijed 19

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 259.55  Salto i pol natrag 17

305C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 291.05  Uzvratna 2½ salta 19

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 35.65 326.70  Povratna 2½ salta 21

5333D 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 46.80 373.50  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 21

Average award: Best award: 6.905.7022.6Total DD:

Felix Raftewold (2000) -- Sweden  22

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Salto i pol naprijed 16

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.90  Skok natrag na glavu 29

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 83.35  Uzvratni salto i pol 28

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 113.35  Povratni skok 27

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 149.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 26

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 189.90  Salto i pol natrag 27

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 34.50 224.40  Uzvratna 2½ salta 28

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 267.60  Povratni salto i pol 26

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 46.80 314.40  2½ salta naprijed 23

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 362.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 22

Average award: Best award: 6.705.5621.9Total DD:

Timothe Deneuville (2000) -- France  23

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Skok naprijed na glavu 22

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 54.65  Skok natrag na glavu 25

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 85.25  Uzvratni skok 24

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 127.05  Povratni salto i pol 19

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 164.45  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 21

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 204.75  2½ salta naprijed 23

405C 1 3.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 43.40 248.15  Povratna 2½ salta 22

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 279.20  Salto i pol natrag 24

303B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 314.00  Uzvratni salto i pol 24

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 360.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 23

Average award: Best award: 6.805.5822.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany  24

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Skok naprijed na glavu 18

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 60.75  Skok natrag na glavu 14

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 93.05  Uzvratni skok 12

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 42.90 135.95  Povratni salto i pol 8

5331D 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 48.40 184.35  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 5

405C 1 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 35.65 220.00  Povratna 2½ salta 16

5335D 1 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 46.50 266.50  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 15

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 37.50 304.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 16

107C 1 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5   5.5 16.50 320.50  3½ salta naprijed 22

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 355.00  Salto i pol natrag 24

Average award: Best award: 7.305.4023.4Total DD:

Alexander Kostov (1998) -- Bulgaria  25

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 39.60  Povratni salto i pol 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 69.20  Salto i pol naprijed 4

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 99.95  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 127.15  Uzvratni skok 18

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 161.80  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 24

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 198.60  Salto i pol natrag 25

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 245.40  2½ salta naprijed 23

305C 1 3.0 2.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5   5.0 15.00 260.40  Uzvratna 2½ salta 28

405C 1 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 44.95 305.35  Povratna 2½ salta 26

5335D 1 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 353.35  Uzvratni salto i pol s 2½ vijka 25

Average award: Best award: 6.805.3423.0Total DD:

Abel Ligart (1998) -- Hungary  26

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Povratni skok 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 60.60  Salto i pol naprijed 15

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 91.00  Skok natrag na glavu 16

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 122.45  Uzvratni skok 22

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 162.05  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 23

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.0 43.20 205.25  Povratni salto i pol 21

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 250.75  2½ salta naprijed 21

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 291.00  Salto i pol natrag 20

305C 1 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.0 21.00 312.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 25

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 351.00  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 26

Average award: Best award: 6.705.5621.6Total DD:

Alexander Hart (1999) -- Austria  27

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Salto i pol naprijed 25

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 47.60  Skok natrag na glavu 31

301A 1 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 84.50  Uzvratni skok 25

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 111.50  Povratni skok 28

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 147.80  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 28

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 195.90  2½ salta naprijed 26

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 234.30  Povratni salto i pol 26

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 33.00 267.30  Uzvratna 2½ salta 27

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 294.90  Salto i pol natrag 27

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 335.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 27

Average award: Best award: 6.705.2321.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Nikolaj Schaller (2000) -- Austria  28

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Povratni skok 21

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 58.45  Salto i pol naprijed 19

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 85.65  Skok natrag na glavu 22

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 116.25  Uzvratni skok 26

5132D 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0   10.0 22.00 138.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 30

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 185.05  2½ salta naprijed 28

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 224.65  Povratni salto i pol 27

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 269.50  Salto i pol natrag 25

303B 1 2.4 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5   8.0 19.20 288.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 28

5134D 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 32.50 321.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 28

Average award: Best award: 6.405.2021.0Total DD:

Kivanc Gur (2000) -- Turkey  29

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Salto i pol naprijed 14

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 56.00  Povratni skok 23

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 80.80  Skok natrag na glavu 30

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 107.15  Uzvratni skok 30

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5   16.0 40.00 147.15  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 29

5134D 1 2.6 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0   6.5 16.90 164.05  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 31

403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 31.20 195.25  Povratni salto i pol 30

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 42.90 238.15  2½ salta naprijed 30

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 39.10 277.25  Salto i pol natrag 29

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 313.25  Uzvratni salto i pol 29

Average award: Best award: 5.905.0721.3Total DD:

Barnabás Gacs (2000) -- Hungary  30

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Povratni skok 23

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 52.65  Skok natrag na glavu 30

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 80.70  Salto i pol naprijed 31

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 105.35  Uzvratni skok 31

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 137.25  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 31

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 33.60 170.85  Povratni salto i pol 30

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 213.75  2½ salta naprijed 29

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 248.25  Salto i pol natrag 29

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 27.50 275.75  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 30

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 305.75  Uzvratni salto i pol 30

Average award: Best award: 5.704.9020.9Total DD:

Tornike Onikashvili (2000) -- Georgia  31

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Povratni skok 17

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 59.10  Salto i pol naprijed 17

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 83.90  Skok natrag na glavu 27

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 27.20 111.10  Uzvratni skok 29

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 148.50  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 27

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.0 36.00 184.50  Povratni salto i pol 29

105B 1 2.6 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.5   3.5 9.10 193.60  2½ salta naprijed 31

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 224.80  Uzvratni salto i pol 31

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   11.0 25.30 250.10  Salto i pol natrag 31

5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 27.50 277.60  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 31

Average award: Best award: 6.304.6920.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Referee:    
   Grete Kupler -- Austria
Judging Panel A (Rounds )
   1.  Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden
   2.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   3.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
   4.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
   5.  Beaterice Gautschi-Burki -- Switzerland
   Reserve.  Frank Taubert -- Germany

 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 4,5,8,9,10)
   1.  Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
   2.  Ingrid Fontalis -- Spain
   3.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   4.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   5.  Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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